Po Box 550
Deer Park

WA 99006-0550

Baseball Boys Varsity

Date
03/15/2023
Wednesday
03/18/2023
Saturday
03/18/2023
Saturday
03/20/2023
Monday
03/23/2023
Thursday
03/25/2023
Saturday
03/25/2023
Saturday
03/28/2023
Tuesday
03/28/2023
Tuesday
04/01/2023
Saturday
04/01/2023
Saturday
04/06/2023
Thursday
04/11/2023
Tuesday
04/15/2023
Saturday
04/15/2023
Saturday
04/18/2023
Tuesday
04/22/2023
Saturday
04/22/2023
Saturday
04/29/2023
Saturday
05/02/2023
Tuesday

Start
6:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30PM

5:30 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

End
8:00 PM

1:45 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:30 PM

6:30 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

1:45 PM

6:30 PM

03/14/2023 - 1:40 PM Eastern

Deer Park High School

Team Schedule

03/01/2023 - 05/31/2023

H/A Opponent/Title

A

A

Shadle Park High School

V Baseball DH w Deer Park and Pullman
(Clarkston High School)

Pullman High School

Ellensburg High School

Rogers High School (Spokane)
Newport High School (Newport)
Newport High School (Newport)
Othello High School

Othello High School

Freeman High School

Freeman High School

East Valley High School (Spokane)
Lakeside High School (Nine Mile Falls)
Medical Lake High School

Medical Lake High School

Riverside High School

Colville High School

Colville High School

Lakeside High School (Nine Mile Falls)

Riverside High School

Site
Shadle Park High School

Al K Jackson Baseball Diamond

Clarkston High School
Baseball Diamond
Clarkston High School
Baseball Diamond

Whitworth University Pinebowl

Merkel Field

Deer Park High School
Baseball Diamond
Deer Park High School
Baseball Diamond
Deer Park High School
Baseball Diamond
Othello High School
OHS Baseball Field
Othello High School
OHS Baseball Field
Freeman High School
Baseball Diamond
Freeman High School
Baseball Diamond
Deer Park High School
Baseball Diamond
Deer Park High School
Baseball Diamond
Medical Lake High School
Baseball Diamond
Medical Lake High School
Baseball Diamond
Riverside High School
Baseball Diamond
Deer Park High School
Baseball Diamond
Deer Park High School
Baseball Diamond
Lakeside High School
Baseball Diamond
Deer Park High School
Baseball Diamond

Cameron Gilbert
Athletic Director
509.468.3509

Type

Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
League
Non-League
League
League
Non-League
Non-League
League
League
Non-League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

League



